Steering Group Members
	Yildiray Ogurol ogurol@zmml.uni-bremen.de  Project Coordinator (P1 UNIHB)
Igor Novopashenny novopashenny@zmml.uni-bremen.de  Financial Manager (P1 UNIHB)

	Daniele La Rosa dlarosa@darc.unict.it (P2 UNICT)

	Anton Shkaruba anton@mespom.eu (P3 EMU)
Kalev Sepp Kalev.Sepp@emu.ee (P3 EMU)

	Christine Fürst christine.fuerst@geo.uni-halle.de (P4 MLU)

	Altansukh Ochir altansukh@num.edu.mn (P5 NUM)

	Batbayar Bayarkhuu bayarhuub@yahoo.com (P6  KHU)

	Delgerjargal Dugarjav delgerjargal@muls.edu.mn (P7 MULS)

	Ariunjargal Bayarsaikhan info@upri.ub.gov.mn (P8 UPRI)

	Enkhzul Tumurbaatar  enkhzul.t@park.ub.gov.mn (P10 NGP)

	P. K. Joshi pkjoshi27@hotmail.com (P11 JNU)

	Swati Kothary swati.kothary@nirmauni.ac.in (P12 NU)
S. Jayakumar s.jkumar1@pondiuni.ac.in  (P13 PU)

	Akhlaq Amin Wani akhlaqwani@gmail.com (P14 SKUAST-K)
Debjani Ghosh  dghosh@niua.org (P15 NIUA)

	Loveleen Garg loveleen.garg@giftgujarat.in (P16 GIFT)
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